                                CCT-100
 INTELLIGENT INFRARED CO2 IDICATOR / TRANSMITTER
5 Adnan el rawi st.  – Ard el golf – Cairo Egypt                     Website   www.rockforcontrol.com
Phone +20-24184960                                                        Email       info@rockforcontrol.com
  CCT-100
2
MAIN FEATURES

  CCT-100
5
HOW TO ORDER
CCT-100  – AA – BB – CC – DD - EE
AA – CO2 INDICATION RANGE , PLEASE WRITE DIRECTLY
  0 – 5000 PPM (TYPICAL)
 BB – CO2 OUTPUT RANGE , PLEASE WRITE DIRECTLY
CC – OUTPUT SIGNAL
3WIRE ,  4-20   MA  (TYPICAL)
 0 – 10 VDC
 0 – 5    VDC
OTHERS (PLEASE SPECIFY)
DD – SUPPLY VOLTAGE
             12 VDC (TYPICAL)
EE – OPTIONS (PLEASE SPECIFY IN WRITING).
             RS485 interface using the Modbus RTU command .
             RELAY.